
1 г. Краснодар 540 1 6 из 35 4 1 82 6
2 г-к. Сочи 360 2 5 из 35 1 1 1 1 66 5
3 г-г.Новороссийск 355 3 6 из 35 1 1 60 6
4 г-к. Анапа 348 4 6 из 35 1 1 63 6
5 г. Армавир 295 5 4 из 35 1 1 34 4
1 Тимашевский м.р-н 320 1 6 из 15 1 1 59 6
2 Темрюкский м.р-н 263 2 4 из 15 1 1 1 41 4
3 Динской м.р-н 262 3 4 из 15 1 1 1 31 4
4 Белореченский м.р-н 232 4 4 из 15 1 1 38 4
5 Крымский м.р-н 231 5 5 из 15 1 48 5
6 Туапсинский м.о. 181 6 4 из 15 1 26 4
7 Северский м.р-н 158 7 4 из 15 1 31 4
8 Тихорецкий м.р-н 136 8 3 из 15 1 22 3
9 Ейский м.р-н 129 9 4 из 15 32 4

10 Усть-Лабинский м.р-н 108 10 3 из 15 1 16 3
11 г-к. Геленджик 105 11 3 из 15 23 3
12 Славянский м.р-н 90 12 1 из 15 1 21 1
13 Кавказский м.р-н 67 13 3 из 15 8 3
14 Красноармейский м.р-н 65 14 1 из 15 1 8 1
1 Выселковский м.р-н 162 1 3 из 12 2 33 3
2 Каневской м.р-н 160 2 4 из 12 25 4
3 Ленинградский м.о. 148 3 5 из 12 44 5
4 Павловский м.р-н 134 4 5 из 12 33 5
5 Лабинский м.р-н 115 5 2 из 12 1 14 2
6 г. Горячий Ключ 105 6 3 из 12 18 3
7 Курганинский м.р-н 87 7 3 из 12 16 3
8 Отрадненский м.р-н 78 8 2 из 12 21 2
9 Новокубанский м.р-н 72 9 3 из 12 18 3

10 Апшеронский м.р-н 71 10 3 из 12 9 3
11 Абинский м.р-н 67 11 3 из 12 8 3
12 Гулькевичский м.р-н 40 12 2 из 12 9 2
13 Приморско-Ахтарский м.о. 32 13 2 из 12 4 2
14 Мостовский м.р-н 22 14 1 из 12 9 1
15 Кущевский м.р-н 19 15 1 из 12 2 1
16 Кореновский м.р-н
1 Щербиновский м.р-н 175 1 5 из 10 1 29 5
2 Калининский м.р-н 70 2 3 из 10 18 3
3 Крыловский м.р-н 69 3 2 из 10 22 2
4 Успенский м.р-н 51 4 2 из 10 8 2
5 Староминский м.р-н 47 5 2 из 10 6 2
6 Брюховецкий м.р-н
7 Новопокровский м.р-н
8 Белоглинский м.р-н
9 Тбилисский м.р-н

Всего завершилось видов программы 6 из 48
В соревнованиях приняли участие: 1055 спортсмена

М.А. Раскова
А.Г. Дабагян

Главный судья
Главный секретарь
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Города и  районы

Г № МО М О М О М О М О М О М О о м
1 г. Краснодар 1 100 1 100 1 100 7 60 3 80 1 100     540 1
2 г-к. Сочи 3 80 5 70 6 65 8 55 2 90     360 2
3 г-г.Новороссийск 8 55 8 55 10 45 3 80 15 30 2 90     355 3
4 г-к. Анапа 4 75 7 60 14 33 5 70 7 60 9 50     348 4
5 г. Армавир 7 60 1 100 4 75 7 60     295 5
1 Тимашевский м.р-н 9 50 2 90 9 50 25 20 10 45 6 65     320 1
2 Темрюкский м.р-н 17 28 3 80 2 90 6 65     263 2
3 Динской м.р-н 28 17 4 75 1 100 5 70     262 3
4 Белореченский м.р-н 5 70 2 90 15 30 11 42     232 4
5 Крымский м.р-н 10 45 9 50 5 70 11 42 21 24     231 5
6 Туапсинский м .о. 18 27 21 24 8 55 4 75     181 6
7 Северский м.р-н 22 23 23 22 14 33 3 80     158 7
8 Тихорецкий м.р-н 15 30 13 36 5 70     136 8
9 Ейский м.р-н 23 22 12 39 16 29 12 39     129 9

10 Усть-Лабинский м .р-н 30 15 3 80 32 13     108   10
11 г-к. Геленджик 11 42 18 27 13 36     105   11
12 Славянский м.р-н 2 90       90   12
13 Кавказский м.р-н 20 25 25 20 23 22       67   13
14 Красноармейский м .р-н 6 65       65   14
1 Выселковский  м.р-н 33 12 4 75 4 75     162 1
2 Каневской  м.р-н 16 29 9 50 19 26 8 55     160 2
3 Ленинградский  м .о. 25 20 12 39 13 36 14 33 25 20     148 3
4 Павловский м.р-н 33 12 10 45 11 42 25 20 30 15     134 4
5 Лабинский м.р-н 6 65 9 50     115 5
6 г. Горячий Ключ 13 36 10 45 21 24     105 6
7 Курганинский м .р-н 12 39 18 27 24 21       87 7
8 Отрадненский м .р-н 27 18 7 60       78 8
9 Новокубанский м .р-н 29 16 17 28 17 28       72 9

10 Апшеронский  м.р-н 30 15 12 39 28 17       71   10
11 Абинский м.р-н 14 33 28 17 28 17       67   11
12 Гулькевичский м.р-н 23 22 27 18       40   12
13 Приморско-Ахтарский м.о. 30 15 28 17       32   13
14 Мостовский  м.р-н 23 22       22   14
15 Кущевский м.р-н 26 19       19   15
16 Кореновский м.р-н        -
1 Щербиновский м.р-н 33 12 6 65 8 55 28 17 19 26     175 1
2 Калининский м.р-н 21 24 18 27 26 19       70 2
3 Крыловский м.р-н 18 27 11 42       69 3
4 Успенский м .р-н 22 23 17 28       51 4
5 Староминский  м.р-н 28 17 15 30       47 5
6 Брюховецкий м.р-н        -
7 Новопокровский  м.р-н        -
8 Белоглинский м.р-н        -
9 Тбилисский м.р-н        -
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Главный судья
Главный секретарь

М.А. Раскова
А.Г. Дабагян
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Города и  районы

Г № МО
1 г. Краснодар
2 г-к. Сочи
3 г-г.Новороссийск
4 г-к. Анапа
5 г. Армавир
1 Тимашевский м.р-н
2 Темрюкский м.р-н
3 Динской м.р-н
4 Белореченский м.р-н
5 Крымский м.р-н
6 Туапсинский м .о.
7 Северский м.р-н
8 Тихорецкий м.р-н
9 Ейский м.р-н

10 Усть-Лабинский м .р-н
11 г-к. Геленджик
12 Славянский м.р-н
13 Кавказский м.р-н
14 Красноармейский м .р-н
1 Выселковский  м.р-н
2 Каневской  м.р-н
3 Ленинградский  м .о.
4 Павловский м.р-н
5 Лабинский м.р-н
6 г. Горячий Ключ
7 Курганинский м .р-н
8 Отрадненский м .р-н
9 Новокубанский м .р-н

10 Апшеронский  м.р-н
11 Абинский м.р-н
12 Гулькевичский м.р-н
13 Приморско-Ахтарский м.о.
14 Мостовский  м.р-н
15 Кущевский м.р-н
16 Кореновский м.р-н
1 Щербиновский м.р-н
2 Калининский м.р-н
3 Крыловский м.р-н
4 Успенский м .р-н
5 Староминский  м.р-н
6 Брюховецкий м.р-н
7 Новопокровский  м.р-н
8 Белоглинский м.р-н
9 Тбилисский м.р-н
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№

I

1 2 3
4 1 82 6

1 1 66 5
1 1 60 6

63 6
1 34 4

1 59 6
1 1 41 4

1 31 4
1 38 4

48 5
26 4

1 31 4
22 3
32 4

1 16 3
23 3

1 21 1
8 3
8 1

33 3
25 4
44 5
33 5
14 2
18 3
16 3
21 2
18 3

9 3
8 3
9 2
4 2
9 1
2 1

29 5
18 3
22 2

8 2
6 2

Приняли
участие

Главный судья
Главный секретарь

М.А. Раскова
А.Г. Дабагян


